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CEOMBETITION B5OGS.ANMS
L4&illinglon
- SKICLUIUB
KI | I I ngton NorAm ALPINE TRAINING CENTER & WINTER SPORTS CLUB
Killington, VT
Jan 10, 2009 (Sat) (F0456) (F0455) (8099) (8100)
Official
Head Judge: LOUNSBURY,Scott Course: Conclusion
Chief of Comp: ALBERT,Ed Length: 247 m
T.D.: HAYES,Andrew Width: 11.5 m
Chief of Scoring: MORSEY,Chase Pitch: 25 deg
Judge 1(T&L): RANKINE,Stephen Pace: Male = 25.46, Female = 30.12
Judge 2(T&L): KNYAZEVA,Polina Head Judge
Judge 3(T&L): KASPER,Ben Chief of Scoring
Judge 4(T&L): TODD,Stephanie . T.D.
Judge 5(T&L): KNYAZEV,Peter
Judge 6(Air): HUTCHINS, lan
Judge 7(Air): O'CONNOR,Sharon J
NorAm Moguls Event Date: Jan 11, 2009 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 4:13 pm
Killington, VT Killington NorAm
‘ ‘ T&L--> Air--> ‘ ‘ ‘
No‘ Bib Name FIS# GpRepJ.1J.2J.3 J.4J.5 T&L J.6 J.7 Jumps DofD Airs Judge Ti | ‘ me Pts ‘Run Event
! ! i ! i
1,61 TORITO,Emiko 2266044 F USA 4.2 3.9 3.8 424.012.12.22.1 31.2004.62 16.72 31.5 95.41 22.13
‘ 1618 bPp 1.200 ‘ ‘
424645434.213.01.41.5 ' 31.2004.38 17.38 '28.92 6.47 23.85, 23.85
‘ ‘ ‘ 2.02.4 bPp1.200 ‘ ‘ L
2 91 DUFOUR-LAPOINTE,C 2484720 F CAN 4.24.04.3 404.11232.01.9 bL1.2004.92 17.22 31.4 6 5.46 22.68
2122 31.200
‘ 4145444.23.712.72.12.2 |bL 1.200 4.62 ‘ 17.32 ‘32.04 5.23 22.54, 22.55
1519 31.200
3‘131 SATOYA,Tae 2034796 F JPN 3.6 3.3 4.L) 3.93.210.81.5 ‘1.3 TTS 1.110 3.05 13.85 31.J ‘ 65.42 1L).27
1312 bL1.200
‘ ‘ 3.94.241423.712.21.71.4 | 31.200 3.06 ‘ 15.26 ‘29.99 6.05 21.3]4, 21.31
1.01.0 bL1.200
4‘ 58 SERRA,Annie 2467325 F USA 3.7 3.9 3.% 3.53.510.71.5 ‘1.4 31.200 3.60 14.30 32.9 ‘ ‘ 14.88 1%.18
1.6 1.5 bPp 1.200
3.93.9453.83.911.71.81.7 | 31.200 3.90 15.60 |32.21 5.16 20.76, 20.76
1515 bPp 1.200
5‘ 43 BROWN,Jackie 2399522 F CAN 3.9 3.7 3‘.8 394.211.61.51.2 bT1.2003.66 15.26 33.3 ‘ 74.70 1F.96
1.71.7 31.200
42353.64.24.011.81.81.9 |bL 1.200 4.26 16.06 | 33.64 4.59 20.65, 20.65
‘ ‘ 1618 31.200 ‘ ‘
6‘ 38 HENITIUK,Chelsea 2379346 F CAN 3.5 3.2 F.4 343410221 F.O fT 1.250 4.72 14.92 34.8 ‘ 64.11 1F.03
1.81.8 bL1.200
3.83.64.04.04.211.82.01.7 fT1.2504.11 15.91 33.37 4.70 20.61, 20.61
‘ ‘ ‘ 1515 bT1.200 ‘
7,65 OUTTRIM,Eliza 2329386 F USA 4.3 4.2 4.F 3.94.412523 F.S bL 1.200 5.10 17.60 31.9 05.29 12.89
2118 31.200 ‘ ‘
‘ 3.43.93.93.13.410.72.22.4 |bL 1.200 3.84 14.54 131.01 5.64 20.18, 20.18
‘ ‘ 1.0 .8 31.200 ‘ ‘
8' 19 ITO,Azusa 2369840 F JPN 4.04.24.3 434.01252.0 L.l 31.200 3.90 16.40 33.4 24.68 2L.08
1311 bP1.200
413.84.04.23.912.01.81.6 | 3 1.200 3.66 15.66 |33.99 4.45 20.11, 20.11
1215 bL1.200
9‘ 50 CANNON,Lindsey 2526913 F USA 3.54.0 LJ.Q 3.73.711.315 ‘1.4 bT 1.200 3.36 14.66 32.3 ‘ ‘ 15.12 1L.78
1413 31.200
‘ ‘ 353.94.03.73311.11.414 |bT 1.200 3.54 ‘ 14.64 ‘31.92 5.28 19.9%. 19.92
1516 31.200
10‘ 92 DUFOUR-LAPOINTE,M 2476152 F CAN 3.4 %.5 4.1 4.13.711.31.5 #4 31.200 3.72 15.02 32. ‘ ‘ 95 4.87 1%.89
1.6 1.7 bT 1.200
\ |4.03.73.54.03.611.31.21.3 | 31.2003.30 | 1460 [32.525.0419.64, 19.64
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NorAm Moguls Event

Date: Jan 11, 2009 (Sun)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 4:13 pm
Killington, VT Killington NorAm
Official
T&L--> Ar-—>
o Bib Name FIS# GpRepJ.1J.2J. 3J.4J.5 T&L J.6 J.7 Jumps DofD Airs Judge T ime Pts Run Event

11,31 HENCEROTH,Whitney 2457528 F USA 3.5 ’TZ 2.9

2 DIGRAVIO,Alison 2484722 F USA 3.23.83.8

13151 OAKLEY,K C 2438419 F USA 3.6 3.6 3. (L

14‘ 47 DUFOUR-LAPOINTE,J F CAN3.435 3‘.8

15‘ 32 POYFAIR,Jordan N 2438225 F USA 3.7 3.7 F.G

16‘ 68 MCPHIE,Heather 2364117 F USA 3.3 3.8 1.7

|
17,29 DUFRESNE,Alexandr 2484907 F CAN 3.2 3.1 2.7
| [
18‘ 22 MIZUTANI,Natsume 2439989 F JPN 3.7 3.0‘3.3
19‘ 48 BILODEAU,Béatrice 2484925 F CAN 3.2 3.4 ‘3.5
20‘ 46 SIVELL Kylie 2484922 F CAN 3.6 3.6 3.4‘
21‘ 82 SCHWARTZ,Sophia 2484536 F USA 3.4 3.% 3.4
22‘ 36 JOHNSON,Kara 2364020 F USA 3.6 3.6 #.0
23‘ 30 MATTHEWS,Mikaela 2485204 F USA 3.6 3.% 3.2
24‘ 74 LOWEREE,Brittany 2485213 F USA 3.1 3.3 L.l

25‘ 21 HOSHINO,Junko 2485108 F JAP 3.3 2.7 J

26 54 MILLER,Rebecca L 2526187 F USA 3.3 3.3

s
|
7,20 TAMURA Haruka 2526075 F JPN 2.7 2.8 T 3
28,70 VOGTLI,Jillian Ra 2181169 F USA 2.6 3.0 3.
29‘ 27 GOLDSTEIN,Rebecca 2527098 F USA 3.6 3‘8 3.2

30‘ 5 SMITH,Victoria 2527105 F USA 3.3 3.2 3.0 ‘

31| 10 CURTIS, Alta

2527101 F USA 3.3 3.6 3.1‘

1.
3.2363539351061.31.4 ' 3
1.

2

1.

35394.2363611.11.21.1 | 3
1.

6

1.

‘ ‘33353740341061312 ‘ P
‘ ‘3.43.43.43.32.9 10.11.5 1.5‘
‘ ‘2.12.12.12.02.3 6.31.0 .7 r

0.10.2050.20.1 051.01.1

‘ 1515 DbL1.200

14.08 ‘32.02 5.2419.3

34341001213 31.2003.66 13.66 32. 56 5.02 18.68
91.7 bL 1.200
1.200 3.48 , 19.32
i 61.5 bL1.200 ‘ L
393511114 31.200 3.00 14.10 33. 43 4.68 18.78

273188181
[ .8 .9 70A1.390

2
|
r. 6,
91 4.88 IF .66, 16.66
f 0,
6

212 bL1.200
1.200 2.82 13.92 |32.91 4.88 18.80, 18.80
113 bL1.200
383510816i bL 1.200 3.54 14.34 34. ‘ ‘ 314.331L.67
314 31.200
p 1.200 3.18 ‘ 13.78 ‘33.13 4.80 18.54, 18.58
1315 31.200
373510718%0 bT 1.200 3.66 14.36 33. ‘ ‘ 104.811%.17
1211 31.200
bT 1.200 3.78 13.88 |34.19 4.37 18.25, 18.25
1.61.7 31.200
40421141815 bL1.2003.60 15.00 34. ‘ ‘ 304.331#;.33
1512 31.200
T 1.200 1.75 8.05 36.16 3.59 11.64, 11.64
10 9 DO0.770 ‘ ‘ T
3.83.711.21.11.1 70A1.3903.98 15.18 30. 99 5.65 20.83
2.02.1 bL 1.200
opA 1.390 3.37 3.87 34.26 4.35 8.22, 8.22
‘1814 bL 1.200 ‘ ‘
3132 942222 31.2004.80 14.20 34. 24 4.35 18.55, 18.55
{ 1.91.7 bT1.200 ‘ ‘
3132 962422 31.2003.66 13.26 32. 245.1518.41, 18.41
T 6 .9 bPp1.200 ‘ ‘
3.74.110.6 1.6 1.6 bPp1.2003.54 14.14 34. 89 4.09 18.23, 18.23
1413 31.200
2.83.110.12.3 % 1 KO0.7703.62 13.72 33. ‘ ‘ 90 4.49 1B.21, 18.21
1.61.5 fT 1.250
3.73.510.6 1.4 # 1 31.2003.18 13.78 34. ‘ ‘ 68 4.18 17.96, 17.96
1513 bL 1.200
3.43.7106 1.7 i 4 31.2003.13 13.73 34. ‘ ‘ 71 4.17 17.90, 17.90
1211 TTS1.110
3.23.310.115 l 7 S0.7602.71 12.81 32. ‘ ‘ 74 4.95 17.76, 17.76
1312 bT 1.200
3.63.810.0 1.3 i 4 31.2002.82 12.82 33. ‘ ‘ 39 4.69 17.51, 17.51
‘1010 bPp 1.200 ‘ ‘
3.33.0 901417 31.2003.78 12.78 33. 70 4.57 17.35, 17.35
1715 bL 1.200 ‘ ‘
3.43.41001215 TS0.9403.30 13.30 35. 833.72 17.02, 17.02
1.61.8 bL 1.200 ‘ ‘
3436 951112 31.2002.94 12.44 34. 07 4.42 16.86, 16.86
1.21.4 bL 1.200 ‘ ‘
2 31.2002.98 11.78 32. ‘ ‘
3131991010 bL1.2002.58 12.48 34. 82 4.12 16.60, 16.60
1211 31.200 ‘ ‘
353499 .9.8 31.2002.82 12.72 35. 77 3.74 16.46, 16.46
1416 bPp1.200

353810413 i 0 TS0.9402.70 13.10 37. 44 3.08 1*5.18. 16.18
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NorAm Moguls Event Date: Jan 11, 2009 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 4:13 pm
Killington, VT Killington NorAm
Official
T&L--> Ar-—>
o Bib Name FIS# GpRepJ.1J.2J. 3J.4J5 T&LJ.6J.7 Jumps DofD Airs Judge T ime Pts Run Event
‘ i ‘ T512 31200 ‘
32,56 SHARP,Kim 2484597 F USA 2.93.12. 2831891113 TS0.9403.28 12.18 35. 22 3.96 16.14, 16.14
‘ { 1.91.7 bPp 1.200 ‘ ‘
33|45 HAMEL,Christel 2485346 F CAN 2.4 2.7 2. 2527 7.91.6 114 bT 1.2003.60 11.50 35. 54 3.84 15.34, 15.34
‘ T 1515 31.200 ‘ ‘
34[124 NESSE,Cecilie 2526767 F NOR 2.9 3.0 3/0 3.23.0 9.01.314 bL1.2002.55 11.55 38. 08 2.82 14.37, 14.37
1.1 .9 TS0.940
35‘125 HERRLIN SORENSEN, 2526308 F NOR 3.3‘2.7 2.6 3.03.0 8714 1}5 bL 1.200 3.18 11.88 39. ‘ ‘ 05 2.44 1&.32, 14.32
1212 31.200
36‘ 67 SHANLEY,Laurel 2295436 F USA 2.4 2.1 #.0 1.71.4 58 .8 % sLg 1.2702.92 8.72 34. ‘ ‘ 72 4.16 1%.88. 12.88
1.81.6 bPp 1.200
37‘ 16 ALBERT,Kelsey 2484685 F USA 1.5 1.3 1‘7 1.81.4 4617 1L4 31.2003.66 8.26 34. ‘ ‘ 05 4.43 1%.69, 12.69
1515 bPp 1.200
38‘126 BERGESEN, Ingvild 2526309 F NOR 1.7 0.4 18 1.91.8 531.4 1{3 bL 1.200 2.83 8.13 37. ‘ ‘ 49 3.06 1L.19, 11.19
1412 TS0.940
39‘128 LATOUR,Henriane 2425809 F CAN 1.3 1.5‘ 1.0 0.90.2 321.2 1[4 31.200 3.66 6.86 36. ‘ ‘ 08 3.62 1L.48, 10.48
‘ ‘ ‘1718 bPp 1.200 ‘ ‘
6 SMITH,Elizabeth K 2526116 F USA1.41.212 0911 351714 31.2003.24 6.74 37. 51 3.05 iJg. 9.79
‘ ‘ ‘1211 bPp 1.200 ‘ ‘ i
1 53 STOLTZNER,Lane 2485215 F USA1.1151.4 1309 381512 31.2002.22 6.02 37. 483.06 9.08, 9.08
‘ ‘ 6 .4 bT1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
42 34 BULLAndrea 2526209 F CAN 1.31.11. 1115 35 .8 .6 31.2002.28 5.78 37. 852.92 8.70, 8.70
‘ 1311 bl 1.200 ‘ ‘
43|37 KASPERAVICIUS, Teg 2485352 F CAN 0.6 0;1 0.1 0.30.2 0.61.31.2 31.2003.36 3.96 38. 80 2.54 6.50, 6.50
‘ T r 1.51.6 bPp 1.200 ‘ ‘
44| 60 WOODBECK,Nicole F CANO0.10.10. 0101 031920 S0.7601.60 1.90 41. 011.66 3.56, 3.56
1.1 31.200
45‘ 33 SWEENEY,Kristen E 2398067 F USA 0.1 o.ﬂ 0.1 0.10.1 03 .6 % bL 1.200 0.78 1.08 48. ‘ ‘ 41 1.?8. 1.08
4.1 31200
46‘130 DZIEMIAN,Nessa 2527488 F USA 0.1 0.1 P.1 0101 03 .5 + 31.200 0.54 0.84 (non ‘ ‘ e) 0.5{4, 0.84
47‘ 66 HAAS, Ani 2431144 F USA 0.1 0.1 0.1 ‘ 0.10.1 0.3 .3 # bPp 1.200 0.24 0.54 (non ‘ ‘ e) o.ﬁﬂ, 0.54
1120 BABIC,David 2296600 M USA 4.0 4.7 4.4 444313123 ‘ 5 bF1.2405.70 18.80 26.2 ‘ ‘ 85.61 24.41
‘ ‘ 2.12.3 7opA 1.240 ‘ ‘ J
434.7494.84.814.32.425 |bF 1.240 5.88 20.18 |26.09 5.70 25.88, 25.88
‘ ‘ ‘2422 70pA 1.240 ‘ ‘
2/ 94 COTA Jeremy 2484727 M USA 4.0 4.7 416 414513.21.71.9 bF 1.2404.76 17.96 27.9 9 4.80 2L.76
2.12.0 70pA 1.240
‘ ‘ 4.74.84.84.64.714.22.02.2 | bF 1.2405.08 ‘ 19.28 ‘27.02 5.26 24.54‘, 24.54
2.02.0 70pA 1.240
3‘106 KINGSBURY,Mikael M CAN 4.13.8 4.i) 413912021 ‘1.9 bF 1.240 4.90 16.90 26.5 ‘ ‘ 85.47 2&.37
2.01.8 70pB 1.280
‘ ‘ 47434.64.64513.7222.1 |bF 1.2405.44 ‘ 19.14 ‘26.80 5.36 24.5% 24.50
2.32.2 7opA 1.240
4‘ 90 GINGRAS,Maxime 2371877 M CAN 4.1 4.# 43 43421281.81.4 bF 1.2404.39 17.19 26.8 ‘ ‘ 4534 2#.53
2.11.8 7opA 1.240
4.64.7454.64.413.72.22.0 |bF 1.2405.01 18.71 26.18 5.66 24.37, 24.37
‘ ‘ 2.01.9 7opA 1.240 ‘ ‘
5/111 LAURIN-LANDRY,Arn 2484933 M CAN 4.4 4.6 4.4 4.33.913.11.51.7 70pA 1.240 4.02 17.12 26. 35.54 22.66
1.82.1 bPp 1.050
454.74.74.54.213.72.0 2.0 ropA 1.240 4.89 18.59 26.15 5.67 24. 2? 24.26
\ \ 2.32.3 bPp 1.050 \ \
Filename: Killington NorAm 09 Sun.fre Page 3
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NorAm Moguls Event Date: Jan 11, 2009 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 4:13 pm
Killington, VT Killington NorAm
Official
T&L--> Ar-—>
o Bib Name FIS# GpRepJ.1J.2J. 3J.4J5 T&LJ.6J.7 Jumps DofD Airs Judge T ime Pts Run Event
6‘ 11 OZAKI,Kai 2397485 M JPN 4.6 4.0 4.7 ‘ 474613920 ‘1.8 bPp 1.050 4.03 17.93 25.6 ‘ 9 5.89 28.82

7‘ 71 DISCOE, Jimmy 2471108 M USA 3.7 4.1 4.0

8‘ 64 KASHIMA,Sho 2417855 M USA 3.9 3.6 4‘.0

9/114 GAGNE,Pascal-Oliv 2484893 M CAN 3.6 4. T 3.6

‘ 9 TEMPEL,Cody 2484537 M USA3.63.93.8

14‘ 57 KAMIENIECKI,Luke 2526816 M USA 3.9 3.8 4.0

5|76 HANSCOM,Nick 2364602 M USA 4.0 3.8

16 86 MITSUUAKI,Kagawa 2484866 M JPN 3.9 4. %

20,13 MASUKAMA,Yu
21‘121 SLATTEN,Vinjar 2484758 M NOR 3.9 3.

22‘ 4 BURDEN,Robert 2484729 M USA 3.6 3.7

23| 52 WATKINS,Zak

W 404642443.71262.01.8

11'108 GAGNON,Marc-Antoi 2484952 M CAN 3.9 3‘6 4.3
‘ ‘ 43424341411261514

12‘103 CROSBY,Matthew 2380122 M CAN 3.7 3.& 44
‘ ‘ 403.9434.23912.1242.3

13‘ 49 PARKINSON,Wade 2526251 M USA 3.6 4.# 4.2

4440434139124151.2

3.7404441411221.71.8

‘ ‘ 4242454.4411281.91.9 bPp1.0504.46 ‘
17‘110 DUGAL-TESSIER,Eti 2475473 M CAN 3.4 3 74.2 ‘

1.6 1.7 70pA 1.240

‘ ‘ 44464.74.74513.82423 bPp1.0504.50

1.71.6 7opA 1.240

434412418‘16 bPp 1.050 4.07 16.47 283‘
1.91.8 70pA 1.240

‘ ‘ 4543484.64.41351.81.8 bPp1.0504.49

2.1 2.1 70pA 1.240

414112.01.81.5 bF1.2404.41 16.41 27.2
1.81.9 7opB 1.280

424645454313.31.91.8 |bF 1.240 4.39

1.7 1.6 7opB 1.280

444.011.82.02.1 bT1.0503.82 15.62 27.8
1.51.2 70pA 1.240

434144454313.02.22.1 bT 1.0504.48

‘1818 70pA 1.240

40391161919 bPp1.0503.91 15.51 27.
151.6 70A1.240
bPp 1.050 4.10

1.81.6 7opA 1.240

413811821 l.l bF 1.2405.01 16.81 28.
2.1 1.8 70pA 1.240

bF 1.240 4.33

2.0 2.1 70pA 1.240

434112224 i.o bL 1.050 4.72 16.92 27.
2.0 1.9 70pA 1.240

bL 1.050 5.13

2.3 2.0 70pA 1.240

413711918 #9 bPp 1.050 3.86 15.76 27.
1.51.6 70pA 1.240

1.92.1 70pA1.240

444512321 %.0 bPp 1.050 4.63 16.93 28.
2.0 2.0 70pA 1.240

4.23.84.4434.01252.22.0 bPp1.0504.37

1.6 1.9 70pA 1.240
45421221918 bF1.2403.52 15.72 27.
1.11.2 bPpp 1.080
bF 1.240 3.24
1.41.6 bPp 1.050
454213.02.0 71.2803.82 16.82 27.
51.2 3pp 1.080

1.280 3.36
1

0 3pp 1.080

18.30 ‘26.41 5.55 23.8#, 23.85

‘ 54.63 2%.10

17.99 ‘26.35 5.58 23.5'1, 23.57

‘ 95.13 2?.54

17.69 ;25.80 5.83 23.5?, 23.52

16.70 126.74 5.39 22.0

‘ 16 4.72 2L.53

16.93 ‘2755501219

‘ 89 4.85 2L.77

‘ 94.85 ZJ) 47
17.48 27.005.27 22.75, 22.75

96 4.82 ZJ).SS

22.09

21.94

17.23 ‘28.38 4.62 21.8%, 21.85

‘ 345.11 2#.87

17.26 ‘28.58 4.52 21.7?, 21.78

‘ 614.51 21.44

16.87 ‘28.59 4.52 21.37, 21.39

‘ 37 5.09 ZJ).Bl
15.64 26.425.54 21.18,

21.18

1052212 4
15.56 ‘27 80 4.89 20.45, 20.45

Filename: Killington NorAm 09 Sun.fre
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1.
7
111, ‘
433.711.6 2.0 i 7 bL1.0504.23 15.83 28. 63 4.50 2L.33, 20.33
‘ i1918 70pA 1.240 ‘ L
18'104 MARQUIS, Philippe 2484730 M CAN 3.6 4.1 3.7 42361142018 bF1.2403.82 1522 27. 49 5.04 20.26, 20.26
‘ ‘1414 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘
19, 39 HENITIUK,Michael 2381092 M CAN 4.13.9 4 423512210 9 791.3103.02 15.22 27. 60 4.99 20.21, 20.21
‘ { 1.81.4 sLg1.120 ‘
2368385 M JPN 3.6 3.8 4.1 423911.81.615 bPp1.0503.54 15.34 28. 12 4.74 20.08, 20.08
1.51.6 70pA 1.240 ‘
94.4 383.811.61.315 bF 1.2403.41 15.01 27. 94 4.83 10.84, 19.84
1.61.6 bPp 1.050 ‘
9 433611.22.02.2 bL1.0503.50 14.70 27. 315.1210.82, 19.82
1.01.1 70pA 1.240
2526914 M_USA 3.6 3.9 3.8 3.73.811.31.41.8 7opA 1.2403.92 15.22 28, \ 96 4.35 10.57, 19.57
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NorAm Moguls Event Date: Jan 11, 2009 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 4:13 pm
Killington, VT Killington NorAm
Official
T&L--> Ar-—>
o Eib Name FIS# GpRepJ.1J.2J. ‘ 3J.4J)5 T&LJ.6 J 7 Jumps DofD Airs Judge T ‘ ‘ ime Pts I%un Event

24‘ 59 DAMON,Bartley 2484690 M USA 3.5 3.6 3‘.8
25‘105 HICKS,Eddie 2484106 M CAN 3.7 3.9 3.F
26‘ 75 PANTHER,Jay 2485265 M USA 3.93.8 1.1
27‘ 55 CORDEAU,Shane 2372653 M USA 3.0 1.? 3.0
28‘ 93 ROCHON,Cedric 2484677 M CAN 2.9 4.0 %.1
29‘ 15 OKABE, Daiki 2485147 M JPN 3.4 3.5 4.4
30‘ 23 MATSUDA, Takuya 2484468 M JPN 3.9 3.5‘ 3.7
31‘ 12 HASEGAWA Kenta 2484461 M JPN 3.7 3.4 3.7
32‘ 79 CARROLL,Robert 2526342 M USA 3.8 3.7 ‘3.6

‘ 3 78 REILLY,Ryan 2484365 M USA 3.4 3.9 3.L

\ |

8 PARK,Nathan 2526746 M USA 3.8 3.7 3.

| T
35‘101 HENCEROTH,Justin 2458498 M USA 3.7 4‘0 3.6
36‘ 83 RANDOLPH,Bo Q 2485051 M USA 3.6 3.7 3.6
37‘ 14 HIROSHIMA Keita 2440126 M JPN 3.8 3.9 ?.6
38‘ 87 GEN,Nishihira 2485329 M JPN 3.2 2.7 3.3‘
39‘ 7 ZEMBA Bryan 2526839 M USA 2.7 3.13. {l
40‘ 89 NELSON,Scott 2526802 M USA 3.8 3.5 3‘2
41‘ 88 YU,Yoshikawa 2440223 M JPN 3.5 3.6 3. L
42‘109 DUFRESNE,Julien M CAN3.135 3.5‘
43 73 FIEGUTH,Kurtis 2484513 M USA 2.7 3.4 3.4
45, 40 HOFFMAN,Zac

2485344 M CAN 3.53.43.4

‘122 LIE ANDERSSEN,Tev 2526312 M NOR 3.3 T.S 3.7
46‘ 99 ULSIFER,Luke 2526063 M CAN 3.6 2.8 3|0

47‘ 35 HOFFMAN,Josh 2484944 M CAN 2.7 3.4 F.O

48| 26 YAMAGUCHI Tatkuya 2526178 M_JPN 1.9 2.‘5 2.4

‘ T8I0 bPp 1.050

434.111.51.01.0 70pA 1.240 2.92 14.42 27.
1.61.6 bPp1.050

1.51.6 70pA 1.240

343210417

363411014 T .3 bF 1.2403.59 14.59 27.
% bF 1.240 4.02 14.42 27.

7 1.7 7opB 1.280

3.63.1 9.12.0 1}. bF 1.240 4.08 13.18 25.
81.5 bPp 1.050

3.33.610.01.7 bF 1.240 3.70 13.70 26.

21.2 7opA 1.240
354011018 7 1.280 3.92 14.92 29.
61.5 bPp 1.050
3.83.611.124 31.050 3.88 14.98 30.
314 bL1.050
3.63.711.02.0 Pp 1.050 4.29 15.29 31.
71 71.280

31.050 3.04 14.14 28.
31.6 bPp1.050
403811215 bF 1.240 3.88 15.08 30.
51.4 7oAg 1.270
3.73911.21.7 31.050 3.90 15.10 31.
022 TTS 0.960

413511.31.0
51.7 bL 1.050
3.73.01091.4 bL 1.050 2.44 13.34 28.
0 .8 3g1.080

3.83611.214 31.050 3.61 14.81 31.

}
:
:
L
413111116 i
|
|
f
f

218 fT1.100
3.13.19415 1}. 7o0pB 1.280 3.92 13.32 29.
71.6 fT1.100
3533 9524 2}. bL 1.050 4.11 13.61 30.
11.4 70pB 1.280
3.126 9.81.3 1\. 71.280 3.34 13.14 29.
31.6 sLg1.120
3.62510.215 31.0502.61 12.81 28.
411 TTS 0.960

bL 1.050 4.12 14.62 32.
92.0 7opB 1.280

343410215

3
1.
8
1.
9
1.
8
1.
3
1.
8
1.
3
1.
8
1.
9
2.
7 bF 1.2402.72 14.02 29.
1.
4
1.
3
2.
8
1.
4
1.
4
1.
2
1.
6
1.
.5 31.0503.19 13.39 30.
1.

1.6 bPp 1.050

3.73510515 i

5
3.83.910.8 .8 .8 bPg 1.0802.20 13.00 30.
111.0 7p1.280

39 1.080 3.23 13.53 32.

3.63.310.31.3
71.6 bPg1.080

3.133 94151
81.6 bPp 1.050

31.0502.52 11.92 32.

4
1.
4 TS0.7902.92 12.32 32.
1.
2
1.21.0 bT 1.050

3.036 9414 1*

2420 681514 bF1.2403.63 10.43 29.

, 19.45
88 4.85 10.44, 19.44
93 4.83 10.25, 19.25
37 6.04 19.22, 19.22
91 5.31 19.01, 19.01
87, 18.87
77, 18.77
65, 18.65
62, 18.62
60, 18.60

.46, 18.46

.97, 17.97
.92, 17.92
42, 17.42
40, 17.40
31, 17.31
26, 17.26
76 2.55 17.17, 17.17
39 3.67 17.06, 17.06
65 3.55 16.55, 16.55
18 2.83 16.36, 16.36
242801 , 15.12

812531 , 14.45

o
i
'
b
>
ssihar
s
whes
whe
I
i
54 4.07 lr .09, 18.09
=
i
s
i
b
wha
ran
-
f
f
o
=

68 4.01 14.44, 14.44
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NorAm Moguls Event Date: Jan 11, 2009 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 4:13 pm
Killington, VT Killington NorAm
Official
T&L--> Ar-—>
o Eib Name FIS# GpRepJ.1J.2J. ‘ 3J.4J)5 T&LJ.6 J 7 Jumps DofD Airs Judge T ‘ ‘ ime Pts I%un Event

49‘100 WILLIAMS,Rich 2527394 M CAN 3.1 3.1 3.0
50‘ 84 SEl,Tatsuro 2484875 M JPN 3.3 2.7 2.4

51‘ 85 FUMIYA,Tanimura 2484876 M JPN 2.5 1.9 FA
52‘ 95 HUNTER,Austin 2527392 M CAN 2.6 3.1 ZT.S

53‘ 98 SINTON,Curtis 2527393 M CAN 2.8 2.5 2.
55‘ 44 BOUCHER,Patrick 2526732 M CAN 2.3 2.4‘2.2

57' 41 JUDD,Bruce 2399813 M CAN1.31.7 1.4

2526313 M NORO0.91.31

8 116 FRETHEIM,Ole
59‘ 17 TANAKA Rikuya

X
2526411 M JPN1.00.1 (1 7
60‘ 42 WINTER,Rob 2484507 M CAN 0.9 0.3 0‘
61‘112 LEMIEUX,Simon M CAN131111 ‘
62‘ 63 DIGRAVIO,David 2375563 M USA 1.6 1.5 }.7
63‘123 HARKLAU,Asmund 2525810 M NOR 0.6 1‘.3 0.5
64‘ 1 TULLY,Troy 2526728 M USA1.10.41.0 ‘
65‘ 77 KOEMANS,Ryan 2471690 M USA 1.0 1.6‘1.7
66‘119 LEMME,Knut 2525892 M NOR 1.4 0.3 (J.3
2484301 M KOR 0.8 0.2 0.8‘

‘ 3 CHO,Woo0

68 62 DISCOE,Joseph 2471011 M USA1.115 i.B

54‘118 HAMMERSLAND,Audun 2484326 M NOR 1.% 0.7 2.2

56‘113 POULIOT-CAVANAGH, 2484735 M CAN 1.4 1316

3.233

2525

2011

3.029

2227

161.1

2325

110.2

190.8

0.90.8

0.6 0.6

0.21.2

1005

1415

0.6 0.1

1.00.5

1.01.2

0.70.1

0.11.0

0.90.8

‘ T8L7 bPp 1.050

941311 TTO0.7502.36 11.76 33.
" 1513 bPp1.050

77151 71.280 3.00 10.70 32.
"10 .9 7opB 1.280

5.31.71.9 bPp1.0503.61 8.91 30.
1.41.4 70A1.240

871512 TSO0.7902.63 11.33 35.
1.61.4 bPp1.050

791012 TTO0.7502.34 10.24 33.
1.31.6 bPp1.050

43171L8 sLg 1.1203.05 7.35 27.
1110 bL1.050

7.01.71 31.0502.98 9.98 33.

21.3 bPp 1.050

s
1
401.9 2{1 bPp 1.050 4.20 8.20 31.
‘ 1.91.5 70pA 1.240
2

481.61.2 sLg1.1203.29 8.09 34.

‘1314 70pB 1.280

311114 pr1050215 5.25 28,
‘ .8 3p1.050

1.9 .91.2 70pA1.2402.71 4.61 28.
1.31.4 bPp 1.050

2.02.118 bPg1.0804.06 6.06 31.
1.5 1.5 7opBg 1.310

321214 bF1.2403.21 6.41 34.
1.4 1.2 7opA 1.240

462425 bL1.0503.43 8.03 46.

.9 .5 70pA 1.240

171.2 1}. 70pA 1.240 2.73 4.43 30.
1.01.3 sL1.090
2514 1}.3 31.0501.41 3.91 29.
3.814 1\.2 31.0501.52 5.32 33.
.1 .2 bPp1.050
1314 1{3 bPp 1.050 3.56 4.86 36.
‘ 1821 fT1.100
182122 bL1.0503.40 5.20 45.
‘ .81.0 70B1.280
2.82.12.0 bPg1.0802.21 5.01 (non

.88, 13.88
41, 13.41

.66, 12.66

41, 12.41
.38, 12.38

f
f
F
41131 1?.64. 12.64
;
%
.

27 2.31 12.29, 12.29
05 3.36 11.56, 11.56
14 1.90 i.gg. 9.99

554,54 9.79, 9.79

334.64 T 9.25

58 1.70

94 2.94 !T .00, 9.00
iTl 8.11

8.03, 8.03
88 3.44 7.87, 7.87
932.00 7.32, 7.32
55 0.77 A 63, 5.63

5.

0, 5.20

S(Jl, 5.01

)
}
97 3.87 ',+ 78, 7.78
12
|
|

69 25 MORIYAMA,Sunao 2481487 M JPN 0.10.7 0.1 0.10.1 03 .2 . bF 1.2401.35 1.65 35. 54 1.24 2.89, 2.89
‘ ‘ 1.01.0 bL1.050
‘115 WONG,Chris 2291168 M CAN0.50.1 0‘ 0.10.1 03 .6 T bF 1.240 0.55 0.85 37. 67 0.24 T .09, 1.09
71‘ 72 BLOOM,Jeremy 2289519 M USA 0.10.1 T.l 0.10.1 03 .3 T 7p 1.280 0.38 0.68 (non O.TS, 0.68
‘ 18 OOTOMO,Tetsuya 2484832 M JAP dns dnT dns dns dns dns ‘ dns dns dn?. dns
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